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1| 31/8/2024 |&_} & B %% 42(2023-2024) 144,078.10
2| 30/10/2025 |23/24 7K #FF € 4 2 € % $40x17 680.00 144,758.10
3| 30/10/2025 |24/25 }& % FF € € % $40 X718 28,720.00 173,478.10
4| 22/1/2025 |HALFIEE I (F FiTH) 50.00/  173,428.10
5 23/1/2025 |§% PRIr4 (8500 x 4) 2,000.00,  171,428.10
6| 12/2/2025 [#&Li73E A8 (3 FiT4%) 50.00  171,378.10
7| 24/3/2025 |* > R EE Y E* ($50 x 34) 1,700.00  169,678.10
8| 8/4/2025 |[HFEMAL € 1,055.70|  168,622.40
9| 29/4/2025 |+ &} (850 x 62) 3,100.00|  165,522.40
10| 16/5/2025 |§w L - BEZ ¥L it 1,000.00|  164,522.40
11| 18/5/2025 [¢ — 2 ¢ T =fhtms ¥ A% ($50 x 118) 5,900.00  158,622.40
12| 21/5/2025 |34 5 ($50 x 40) 2,000.00|  156,622.40
13| 21/5/2025 |BlE 4 " fA%& B ($100 x 50) 5,000.00  151,622.40
14| 31/8/2025 [4Li7es% = r 414 280.49 151,902.89

Total:  29,680.49 21,855.70 151,902.89
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